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Women / 3 / Jr H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Seeger3520
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.125 9.5259.400 37.050
11 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Greenlief-Gibbs3546
Redwood Empire

9.400 9.100 9.5008.950 36.950
1 4 10T 2 2 

2 

Hannah Cabarles3527
Edge

8.775 9.325 9.4259.375 36.900
16 1 2 4 3 

3 

Trinity Humphrey3543
Redwood Coast

9.200 9.050 9.0258.925 36.200
2T 5 12 5 4 

4 

Anahita Saghafi3537
Golden Bear

8.600 9.275 9.4758.800 36.150
18 2 14 3 5 

5 

Emma Mayali3536
Golden Bear

8.950 8.725 8.9758.975 35.625
13 7 9 6 6 

6 

Kayla Canady3521
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.625 8.5759.275 35.400
14 8 3 14T 7 

7 

Sidney Labovich3450
The Cave

9.050 8.250 8.9509.100 35.350
8 14 4* 7 8T

8T

Darlene Harsana3539
Gymtowne

8.975 8.425 8.8509.100 35.350
12 11 4* 10T 8T

8T

Phoenix Thomas3531
Elevate

9.200 8.575 8.4509.100 35.325
2T 9 4T 17T 10 

10 

Calla Miner3538
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.550 8.9009.050 35.250
17 10 7 8T 11 

11 

Kaela Costello3514
Champion

9.025 8.850 8.4508.750 35.075
9T 6 15 17T 12 

12 

Janessa Villicana3523
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.200 8.5759.000 34.950
4 15 8 14T 13 

13 

Barbara Ibrahim3524
East Bay Sports

9.150 7.850 8.8508.950 34.800
5 17 10T 10T 14 

14 

Hannah Davis3522
Dream Xtreme

9.025 7.975 8.9008.875 34.775
9T 16 13 8T 15 

15 

Alexa Armenta3528
Elevate

9.075 8.375 8.5258.475 34.450
7 12 16 16 16 

16 

Laurel McAmis3554
Truckee Gymnastics

8.900 8.275 8.6508.275 34.100
15 13 17 12 17 

17 

Karina Key3548
Santa Rosa

9.125 7.550 8.6007.950 33.225
6 18 18 13 18 

18 
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